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CALABRIA 18

Vibo Valentia 102

Vibo Valentia 047

Vibo Valentia 10007

  ●

0000000061

   ✓

10 10

290

290

 ●

 ●

0

0

0 0

0 0 0

0

●

     ●

●

●

  ●



Località M
oderata D

urant

Stra
da

 S
ta

ta
le

 1
8

61

5

7

62

6

20000 999

Mappa

1
AC

1020470000000061


